TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2024-25 FEE SCHEDULE

Annual Sustaining Fee

Per Family of \$500.00

invoiced for 10 months (August-May)

Application Fee \$100 per child

Registration Fee \$300 per child

Per student, non-refundable, due with completion of the on-line Registration

(The fee is waived starting with the 5th child.)

	Annual Tuition
K-4 Half Day (8:00 - 12:00)	
Per Child	\$3,127
K-4 Full Day (8:00 - 3:00)	
Per Child	\$3,574
K-5	
1st Child	\$6,737
2 nd Child (5% discount)	\$6,400
Each Additional Child (10% discount)	\$6,064
Grades 1-5	
1st Child	\$7,988
2 nd Child (5% discount)	\$7,589
Each Additional Child (10% discount)	\$7,190
Grades 6-12	
1st Child	\$8,681
2 nd Child (5% discount)	\$8,247
Each Additional Child (10% discount)	\$7,813

Tuition Payment Options

Annual: Allows the convenience of a one-time payment due by *July 10th*, with an <u>Annual Tuition Incentive</u> of a \$200 discount per student. (Discount not available to those receiving alumni discount or financial aid)

Semi-Annual: Allows you to make two payments annually. First payment will be due by August 10th and second payment is due by January 10th.

10 Month: Allows you to make 10 monthly installments, due the 1st or 10th of each month, August through May

12 Month: Allows you to make 12 monthly installments, due the 1st or 10th of each month, June through May

Payment option selections will be made during the online enrollment process.